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  U@Work PROGRAM EVALUATION

Intern Name (optional): _______________________________  Position Title: ____________________________
Supervisor Name: ___________________________________  Department: _____________________________

School: __________________________________  Internship Start/End Dates: ___________________________



Please consider all aspects of your intern experience when answering the following questions:

1. Please describe your work assignment(s).  

2. How could the work assignments have been more beneficial for your education?

3. In what ways do you think the city’s internship program could be improved?

4. What was the most valuable part of your internship?


	Please rate each of the following based on your experience as an intern with the City of Carrollton.  Thank you for your participation in the U@Work program.
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Strongly Agree
	Agree
	Neutral
	Disagree
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Strongly Disagree

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	There was adequate opportunity to observe the operation of my department.
	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	There was adequate supervision of my work.
	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	This experience gave me a realistic preview of my field of interest.
	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	I was able to assume additional responsibility as my experience Increased.
	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	I was treated on the same professional level as the other employees.
	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	The work I did was challenging and stimulating.
	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	I received adequate explanation to perform my assignment.
	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1








Please forward this evaluation to Organizational Development.
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